Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s

Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, Satara (Autonomous)

Supplementary Examination, July 2024

Semester III (Repeater)

Time Table :B.Sc.Il
Day Date Time Subject
Tuesday | 09/07/2024 | 03.45t005.45 | Chemistry V (BCT 301)
Wednesday | 10/07/2024 03.45 to 05.45 | Chemistry VI (BCT 302)
Thursday | 11/07/2024 | 03.45 to 05.45 i;{i;csimégyp 2 ‘Z’gf&iT s
Friday | 12/07/2024 | 03.45 to 05.45 iﬁjﬁ;ﬁé‘;ﬁ fﬁfén i
Saturday | 13/07/2024 | 03.45 to 05.45 xfl';eg‘;‘*{f‘(cgggg’g =00)
Monday | 15/07/2024 | 03.45 to 05.45 ;‘()a:]';eg';‘if}°(sB‘gT(§g§)T =
Tuesday | 16/07/2024 | 03.45 to 05.45 ;tégsgch‘;gsg ;’3;))
Thursday | 18/07/2024 | 03.45 to 05.45 ;tégsgcls(gg(é;g ggg
Friday | 19/07/2024 | 03.45 to 05.45 E:g‘;::;‘gfr‘y’ I(“lzgg Sg%)m :
Saturday | 20/07/2024 | 03.45t005.45 |oronics VL(BELI)Z)

Biochemistry II (BBCT 302)
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